
S No. 

109 

146 
S5 

117 

57 

Application Submission 
Code 

|229992595462455781 
229995443243291891 
229991241782195833 
229993351922622823 

229989266661918734 

Signature of Admission i/C 

Name 

|ALIYA 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF Service Category 5 - CLASS1 
(Vacancy against ST category ) 

KRISHNA TRIPATHI 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH 

ADRIKA MISHRA 

KHUSHI MISHRA 
SHASHANK 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 03:10 PM 

Caste 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

General 
General 
SC 

Signature of VMC Member 

Service 

|Category 

5 

5 

Number of Lottery 
Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number 

56 

57 

58 

60 

61 

Selection no. Remarks 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

Signature of Principal 

USTei-2293C8 (3oJo) 



S No. Application Submission Code 
29 

|32 |229992734602511340
229995157223286487

Signature of Admission I/C 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH 
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF SC- CLASS - 1 

SC Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 03:09 PM 

|Name 
|AANVEE RAWAT 
|JANHAVI 

Service Number of 
Category Transfers 

5 NA 

NA 

Signature of VMC Member 

Lottery Number/ 
Waiting List Number 

|11(Waiting List 11) 
13(Waiting List 13) 

Selection no. 

10 

11 

Llub-4 

Remarks 

19jo623 
Signature of Principal 

yti-229368 (sogo) 



S No. Application Submission 

6 

Code 

229987895501829878 

Signature of Admission /C 

FOURTH LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF SINGLE GIRL CHILD - CLASS - 1 

SGC Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 03:10 PM 
Service Cate No of Trans -fers Name 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH 

ANVI DIXIT 

Caste 

General 

Signature of VMC Member 

gory 

5 NA 

Lottery Number 

16(Waiting List 12) 

Selection no. 

12 

Remarks 

Signature of Princind/9 " 5/ns 
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