KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH

hist- -4

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF Service Category 5 - CLASS 1

(Vacancy against ST category)

Service Category 5 Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 03:10 PM

56 Wee Edite of 7 Septies & Hesuit 45 On 20-04-2023 03:10 PM								
S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Caste	Service Category	Number of Transfers	Lottery Number	Selection no.	Remarks
109	229992595462455781	ALIYA	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	c	N/A			
146	229995443243291891	KRISHNA TRIPATHI	General	15	NA	56	51	
85	229991241782195833	ADRIKA MISHRA		5	NA	57	52	
		KHUSHI MISHRA	General	5	NA	58	53	
			General	5	NA	60	54	
,	223383200001918734	SHASHANK	SC	5	NA	61	55	

Signature of VMC Member

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF SC - CLASS - 1

List-4

S No. Application Submission Code Name Service Category Transfers National Lottery Number of Transfers National Lottery Number (Selection no. Name Page 129992734602511340 AANVEE RAWAT S NA 11(Waiting List Number NATION NATIONAL		SC Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 03:09 PM						
	29	229992734602511340	AANVEE RAWAT	Category 5	Transfers NA	Waiting List Number 11(Waiting List 11)		Remarks

Signature of Admission I/C

Signature of VMC Member

mm 19/05/23

Signature of Principal

हेन्द्रीय विद्यालय, शिवगढ पावदरेती—229308 (च०प्र०)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH

FOURTH LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF SINGLE GIRL CHILD - CLASS - 1

SGC Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 03:10 PM

30C Lottery Result as 611 20-04-2023 03:10 FIVE										
S No.	Application Submission	Name	Caste	Service Cate	No of Trans -fers	Lottery Number	Selection no.	Remarks		
	Code			gory						
6	229987895501829878	ANVI DIXIT	General	5	NA	16(Waiting List 12)	12			

Signature of VMC Member